

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION/

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.

DATED : 9th MARCH, 2021

P.C. :

1. Due to paucity of time the matters listed on today's board at Sr. No. 916, 917, 921 to 926 of Original Side and Sr. No. 920 of Appellate Side are adjourned to 17th March, , 2021.

2. Ad-interim order/s, if any granted till date will continue to operate till the next date.

(A. K. MENON, J.)